Go Digit General Insurance Limited
Form NL 12A : Investments - Policyholders
As at 31 March 2020

Xin thousands

digit

BACKED BY FAIRFAX

Form NL 12A : Investments - Policyholders

As at 31 March
2020

As at 31 March
2019

Long term investments
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds
including Treasury bills
Other approved securities
Other investments
(a) Shares
(aa) Equity
(ab) Preference
(b) Mutual Funds
(c) Derivative Instruments
(d) Debentures / Bonds
(e) Other securities
(f) Subsidiaries
(g) Investment properties - Real estate
Investment in infrastructure and social sector
Other than Approved Investments

Short term investments
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds
including Treasury bills
Other approved securities
Other investments
(a) Shares
(aa) Equity
(ab) Preference
(b) Mutual Funds
(c) Derivative Instruments
(d) Debentures / Bonds
(e) Other securities
(f) Subsidiaries
(g) Investment properties - Real estate
Investment in infrastructure and social sector
Other than Approved Investments

Total

Total

1,60,95,798

14,15,237

10,72,595

21,58,009

37,19,407

2,44,61,046

2,49,998

9,16,120

6,98,495

15,54,451

34,19,064

45,58,074

1,55,571

4,93,418
7,53,233

9,97,781

69,58,077

3,49,106

99,917

4,49,023

Total investments - Policyholders

2,78,80,110

74,07,100




