## Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Form NL 12A : Investments - Policyholders As at 31 March 2020 ₹ in thousands



Form NL 12A : Investments - Policyholders		As at 31 March 2020	As at 31 March 2019
Long term investments			
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds		1,60,95,798	45,58,074
including Treasury bills			
Other approved securities		14,15,237	1,55,571
Other investments			
(a) Shares			
(aa) Equity		10,72,595	4,93,418
(ab) Preference		-	-
(b) Mutual Funds		-	-
(c) Derivative Instruments		-	-
(d) Debentures / Bonds		21,58,009	7,53,233
(e) Other securities		-	-
(f) Subsidiaries		-	-
(g) Investment properties - Real estate		-	-
Investment in infrastructure and social sector		37,19,407	9,97,781
Other than Approved Investments		-	-
			~~~~~
1	Fotal	2,44,61,046	69,58,077
hort term investments			
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds		2,49,998	-
including Treasury bills			
Other approved securities		-	-
Other investments			
(a) Shares			
(aa) Equity		-	-
(ab) Preference		-	-
(b) Mutual Funds		9,16,120	-
(c) Derivative Instruments		-	-
(d) Debentures / Bonds		6,98,495	3,49,106
(e) Other securities		-	-
(f) Subsidiaries		-	-
(g) Investment properties - Real estate		-	-
Investment in infrastructure and social sector		15,54,451	99,917
Other than Approved Investments		-	-
т	Fotal	34,19,064	4,49,023
		, -,	,
Total investments - Policyholders		2,78,80,110	74,07,100